Farm Gang League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gdoggsteam

Tom's Team

Redneck's Team

Dale's Team

Little Ox

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Little Ox

Redneck's Team

Coach Steam

Ateam

Commish Team

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Little Ox

Redneck's Team

Coach Steam

Commish Team

Dale's Team

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gdoggsteam

Redneck's Team

Coach Steam

Commish Team

Dale's Team

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gdoggsteam

Redneck's Team

Ateam

Dale's Team

Little Ox

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tom's Team

Redneck's Team

Ateam

Coach Steam

Dale's Team

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Little Ox

Gdoggsteam

Redneck's Team

Ateam

Dale's Team

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Gdoggsteam

Redneck's Team

Coach Steam

TIGHT END

Dale's Team

100
149
121
121
133

195
124
100
134
179

173
157
177
201
124

110

83
111
137
128

74
99
154
136
173

138
109
149
129
203

132
111
166
108
139

117
119
164
142
159

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TIGHT END
Jeb's juggernauts
Ateam

Coach Steam
Commish Team

TIGHT END
Dale's Team
Gdoggsteam
Jeb's juggernauts
Tom's Team

Jeb's juggernauts
Ateam

Tom's Team
TIGHT END
Gdoggsteam

Tom's Team
Little Ox

Ateam

Jeb's juggernauts
TIGHT END

Jeb's juggernauts
Coach Steam
TIGHT END
Commish Team
Tom's Team

TIGHT END
Commish Team
Gdoggsteam
Jeb's juggernauts
Little Ox

Jeb's juggernauts
Commish Team
Coach Steam
TIGHT END
Tom's Team

Tom's Team
Commish Team
Little Ox

Jeb's juggernauts
Ateam

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
148
120
131
194

163

96
168
148
153

120
170
93
167
92

118
133

96
103
164

131
100
147
146

82

156
141
131
163
130

181
174
105
196
149

99
102
137
160
242

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Farm Gang League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tom's Team 162 VS TIGHT END 122
Redneck's Team 62 Vs Gdoggsteam 126
Coach Steam 112 VS Commish Team 191
Little Ox 176 Vs Ateam 197
Dale's Team 135 VS Jeb's juggernauts 151

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Gdoggsteam 81 Vs Commish Team 152
Redneck's Team 169 VS Dale's Team 144
Coach Steam 112 VS Ateam 133
TIGHT END 166 VS Jeb's juggernauts 83
Little Ox 129 VS Tom's Team 109

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tom's Team 85 VS Jeb's juggernauts 105
Redneck's Team 95 VS TIGHT END 133
Coach Steam 176 VS Gdoggsteam 80
Ateam 61 VS Commish Team 121
Dale's Team 133 VS Little Ox 122

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Little Ox 172 S TIGHT END 156
Redneck's Team 151 Vs Gdoggsteam 132
Coach Steam 153 Vs Commish Team 123
Ateam 175 VS Tom's Team 98
Dale's Team 93 Vs Jeb's juggernauts 155

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Coach Steam 153 VS Little Ox 191
Redneck's Team 140 VS Tom's Team 136
Ateam 147 VS Gdoggsteam 148
Commish Team 175 Vs Jeb's juggernauts 135
Dale's Team 112 VS TIGHT END 108

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Redneck's Team 80 Vs Jeb's juggernauts 111
Coach Steam 160 VS TIGHT END 149
Ateam 172 Vs Commish Team 169
Dale's Team 137 Vs Tom's Team 128
Little Ox 99 Vs Gdoggsteam 104

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ateam 174 VS Commish Team 161
Jeb's juggernauts 183 Vs Coach Steam 178
Tom's Team 137 Vs Little Ox 200
Gdoggsteam 135 Vs Redneck's Team 170
Dale's Team 142 VS TIGHT END 140

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Jeb's juggernauts 105 Vs Ateam 194
Coach Steam 99 VS Commish Team 170
Gdoggsteam 133 Vs Little Ox 136
Tom's Team 117 VS Redneck's Team 106
TIGHT END 139 VS Dale's Team 135

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



