

Farm Gang League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Gdoggsteam	100	VS	TIGHT END	122
Tom's Team	149	VS VS	Jeb's juggernauts	148
Redneck's Team	121	VS VS	Ateam	120
Dale's Team	121	VS	Coach Steam	131
Little Ox	133	VS	Commish Team	194
Little OX	100	VS	Common ream	134
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Little Ox	195	VS	TIGHT END	163
Redneck's Team	124	VS	Dale's Team	96
Coach Steam	100	VS	Gdoggsteam	168
Ateam	134	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	148
Commish Team	179	VS	Tom's Team	153
FFI Wook 2 NEI Wook 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Little Ox	173	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	120
Redneck's Team	157	VS VS	Ateam	170
Coach Steam	177	vs VS	Tom's Team	93
Commish Team	201	VS VS	TIGHT END	167
Dale's Team	124	vs VS	Gdoggsteam	92
Dale's Team	124	VS	Guoggsteam	92
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Gdoggsteam	110	VS	Tom's Team	118
Redneck's Team	83	VS	Little Ox	133
Coach Steam	111	VS	Ateam	96
Commish Team	137	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	103
Dale's Team	128	VS	TIGHT END	164
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gdoggsteam	74	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	131
Redneck's Team	99	VS	Coach Steam	100
Ateam	154	VS	TIGHT END	147
Dale's Team	136	VS	Commish Team	146
Daic 3 Team		٧٥		170
Little Ox	173	VS	lom's Leam	82
Little Ox	173	VS	Tom's Team	82
Little Ox FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6	173	VS	Iom's leam	82
	173 138	vs vs	Tight END	82 156
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam	138	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam	156
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam	138 109 149 129	VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts	156 141 131 163
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam	138 109 149	VS VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam	156 141 131
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team	138 109 149 129	VS VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts	156 141 131 163
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	138 109 149 129 203	vs vs vs vs	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox	156 141 131 163 130
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox	138 109 149 129 203	vs vs vs vs vs	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts	156 141 131 163 130
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam	138 109 149 129 203	VS VS VS VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team	156 141 131 163 130
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team	138 109 149 129 203	vs vs vs vs vs	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam	138 109 149 129 203	VS VS VS VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team	156 141 131 163 130
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108 139	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END Tom's Team	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196 149
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Gdoggsteam	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108 139	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END Tom's Team	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196 149
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Redneck's Team	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108 139	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END Tom's Team Commish Team	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196 149
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Coach Steam	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108 139	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END Tom's Team Commish Team Commish Team	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196 149
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Tom's Team Redneck's Team Ateam Coach Steam Dale's Team FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Little Ox Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Ateam Dale's Team FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Gdoggsteam Redneck's Team Redneck's Team	138 109 149 129 203 132 111 166 108 139	VS	TIGHT END Commish Team Gdoggsteam Jeb's juggernauts Little Ox Jeb's juggernauts Commish Team Coach Steam TIGHT END Tom's Team Commish Team	156 141 131 163 130 181 174 105 196 149



Farm Gang League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

EEL Wools O. NEL Wools O.				
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Tom's Team	162	VS	TIGHT END	122
Redneck's Team	62	VS	Gdoggsteam	126
Coach Steam	112	VS	Commish Team	191
Little Ox	176	VS	Ateam	197
Dale's Team	135	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	151
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10	0.4		0 T	450
Gdoggsteam	81	VS	Commish Team	152
Redneck's Team Coach Steam	169 112	VS	Dale's Team	144
TIGHT END	112	VS	Ateam	133 83
Little Ox	129	vs vs	Jeb's juggernauts Tom's Team	109
Little OX	129	VS	Tom's Team	109
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tom's Team	85	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	105
Redneck's Team	95	VS	TIGHT END	133
Coach Steam	176	VS	Gdoggsteam	80
Ateam	61	VS	Commish Team	121
Dale's Team	133	VS	Little Ox	122
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Little Ox	172	VS	TIGHT END	156
Redneck's Team	151	VS	Gdoggsteam	132
Coach Steam	153	VS	Commish Team	123
Ateam	175	VS	Tom's Team	98
Dale's Team	93	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	155
EEL Wash 42 NEL Wash 42				
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Coach Steam	153	\/O	Little Ox	191
Redneck's Team	140	vs vs	Tom's Team	136
Ateam	147	VS	Gdoggsteam	148
Commish Team	175	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	135
Dale's Team	112	VS	TIGHT END	108
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Redneck's Team	80	VS	Jeb's juggernauts	111
Coach Steam	160	VS	TIGHT END	149
Ateam	172	VS	Commish Team	169
Dale's Team Little Ox	137	VS	Tom's Team	128 104
Little Ox	99	VS	Gdoggsteam	104
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Ateam	174	VS	Commish Team	161
Jeb's juggernauts	183	VS	Coach Steam	178
Tom's Team	137	VS	Little Ox	200
Gdoggsteam	135	VS	Redneck's Team	170
Dale's Team	142	VS	TIGHT END	140
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Jeb's juggernauts	105	VS	Ateam	194
Coach Steam	99	VS	Commish Team	170
Gdoggsteam	133	VS	Little Ox	136
Tom's Team	117	VS	Redneck's Team	106
TIGHT END	139	VS	Dale's Team	135